
I\/lemo No: EE/EED/DHA(A N4ETRO/2023/13947 Dated: 10.10.2023

e-Tender Notice No:'l 023-24
(Open Tend€ring Method)

e.TendersinvtedntheNalionaeGPsyslemPorla(hllp//wwweplocuregovbd)lortheprccuremenloftheioowinggoods:
st

0l 881397
Nlxrrri.ur!,liSur0|rr!.rllritrfttiS.Lrn.ilIl,trgla&shlslituitolt;la:sind 25.10.2073

16:00
26.10,:02:l

02 881398
Nl.nrdlL.t,:Lrg & Srrf !J.l l_rnrrtr. h S.lr(.dGmphit.{ri\ 25,10,2023

r6:00
26.10.202.1

lt{0

0l 88,r399
Mdn'lactuiirg & SupplyinC oa Fumiture to SelecFdDh.kl
INtitut tr trI.. Sl,$. llrrs 1 \!r'll t oal)r1tr Nl.to

25.10.1023 26.t0,2024
13:00

0{ 88,1,100
\l n,Jir rri-q & S, t)|lr tr! ol lumtr'. Shikltl,r Rhrlo Rlo. 25.10.2023

16:00
26.10.2021

l3:0r)

05 884,101
l\'lrit Lidtr,u! & SL:np rn,! oL [(n] u. h ScLr.lrLl Jtrrritr ]\\h'.1 II.ncr .td!rnu
llirh S.hoot trr1., KrNl, LhrnrolDlrirrNlrtro

25-10-2021 26.10_1023

884402
Nlrndicttr r! & Supplln,-j oi f-trnrrtrrt !r Sri!(tiGovt. Rupn.sir\Iodcl srhool &
( dlcJrt u .. Itrffulrr lrrrr.lDhilir llllko

25.10.202.1 26.10.202J

886025
Mdtrlactu De & SLLpplylne of FunitLre to Se lected A rn. nilo,a Covt High
school under KoNali Thana olDhakaNleto

25.10.2023 26.t0.202.,

GOVERNIVlENT OF THE PEOPLE,S REPUBLIC OF- BANGLADESH
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENG NEER

Fnl rCAT ON FNG NEEERING DEPART[/]ENT
DHAKA I,4ETRO. DHAKA
Web eed dhaka.qov bd

W*
(rrrd Hasan Sawkai)
Execul ve En9ineer

Educaton Eng nee.in! D€padnrent
Ohaka lr/elro Dhaka

,BPh.ne orr, ,116501

Memo No EE/EED/DfAKA MErRa/2023/11947/6 Daied: 10 10 2023

Copy iorward for k nd iiformaion & necessary acton to

0'l The Ch ef Eng .eer Educauon Eng neer ng Depadment Sh kkha Bhaban (2nd B ock) Dhaka 1000

02 The Srper n1;ndi.g Eng neer Educat on Eng neer ng Deparlrnenl Dhaka L4etro C rcle, Dhaka

03 Edtor ihe Daiy S;ad;sh Pratdin l0TaherTower Level_S, Gulshan C rce_2 Dhakar2l2topublishtheabove
Tendernotce,it 

" 
t!.rspape, nsnge nselion (Sze 4colLrrnnx55 nclr)wlthln12l02023andplssendihe

same (3 copes)to the ofice ofthe Lrndersigned
0,1 Edilor.TheDaynduslry,5g/3PuranaPatan{4thFoorDhaka1000lopublishlheaboveTendernoli'enhls

Newspaper in sinsle ins;Ion (Sze 4coLrmnx55inch)wllhnr2l02023andpssendlhesame(3copies)iothe

Ilrs sa.oarn.TendelvhereonyeTendei\,r b.accepredntheNalonaeGPponalandnooiiine/HardcopieswlbeacceptedTosubmit
eT€idelr.oslrat]onintheNatonaleGPsyslempofta(htlp]^!wweprocuregovbd)isrequledThefee.sloldownoadnolheeTender
Doc!,n.nls 1.om the Naliona system oort.l have to be deposled on ne throuqh any Egistered Bank's branches Further iiiormallon and

g!denesarcrvaiablentheNlto.aeGPsyslemportaLandilome_CPhepdesk(heodesk@eorocLreoovbd)

oii ce oi the undelsgned
05 Notce Baord OffrceofThe Executve Enollreer. Educaton Engineerng Departmenl. Dhaka tvlelro

06 Office copy W
(tld Hasan Sawkal)
Execulve Enq neer

Educal on Enqineenig Depanmenl
Dhaka Metro Ohaka

SlPhone 0272 2216sol

14
,,\rq


